U3A Bridge Competition on Wednesday 17th April 2024 - Howell Movement
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"Matchpoint" scoring - A pair gets 2 points for each pair (playing in the same direction)

Pairs

David P & Peter La
Sue T & Roy

John G & Peter Bo
Diane & Keith
Anne M & Corinne
David K & David S
Julia & Ray
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David P & Peter La
David K & David S
Diane & Keith

John G & Peter Bo
David P & Peter La
Anne M & Corinne
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Julia & Ray
Diane & Keith
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David P & Peter La
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Sue T & Roy
Julia & Ray
Anne M & Corinne

Diane & Keith
David K & David S
Julia & Ray

David K & David S
John G & Peter Bo
Sue T & Roy

Julia & Ray
Anne M & Corinne
David K & David S
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Sue T & Roy
Diane & Keith
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Diane & Keith
John G & Peter Bo

Diane & Keith
John G & Peter Bo
Julia & Ray
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460
120

-420
-110
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630
130
660

-90
-200
-210

510
450
170

140
200
-100

that they beat, and 1 point for each pair with whom they equal
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1 12
4 32
] 28
3 26
19
1 28
3 23
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David P & Peter La

David K & David S
Diane & Keith

John G & Peter Bo
David P & Peter La
Anne M & Corinne

Anne M & Corinne
Julia & Ray
Diane & Keith

Sue T & Roy
David P & Peter La
John G & Peter Bo

John G & Peter Bo
David K & David S
David P & Peter La

Sue T & Roy
Julia & Ray
David P & Peter La

David K & David S
Sue T & Roy
David P & Peter La
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25.0
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Sue T & Roy
Julia & Ray
Anne M & Corinne

Diane & Keith
David K & David S
Julia & Ray

David K & David S
John G & Peter Bo
Sue T & Roy

Julia & Ray
Anne M & Corinne
David K & David S
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Sue T & Roy
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Diane & Keith
John G & Peter Bo
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John G & Peter Bo
Julia & Ray
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10 (+2)
8
10 (+1)
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5 (-3)
8 (-1)
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10 (+2)
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5(-3)
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